
Treatment List & Dental Fees

TEETHOS DENTAL CLINIC

FOR AUREA CLIENTS



TEETHOS DENTAL CLINIC
TREATMENT LIST AND DENTAL FEES

CONSULTATION FEES

CONSULTATION  30

PERIODONTAL PROCEDURES

DEEP SCALING / DEBRIDEMENT UNDER LA

GINGIVECTOMY (>6 TOOTH)

GINGIVECTOMY (<6 TOOTH)

200

40/ TOOTH

50/ TOOTH

NON-SURGICAL / SIMPLE EXTRACTION

PERMANENT TOOTH

WISDOM TOOTH

DECIDUOUS/MILK TOOTH

SURGICAL EXTRACTION

MINOR ORAL SURGERY (EXC. MEDICATION)

ROOT CANAL TREATMENT (DEPENDS ON TOOTH)

DRY SOCKET MANAGEMENT

INCISION & DRAINAGE 

 70

100-200 

 40

200-300

400-600

 400-800

40

60

BASIC DENTAL PROCEDURES FEES

DENTAL SCALING & PROPHYLAXIS 

TOPICAL FLUORIDE APPLICATION

TOOTH-COLORED RESTORATION

COMPOSITE VENEER

TBC

TBC

TBC

TBC

Prices listed are in AUD and inclusive of sales tax



AESTHETIC PROCEDURES

EXPRESS WHITENING

PROFESSIONAL ULTRA WHITENING 
ICON TREATMENT

299
200-600

100/ TOOTH

RADIOGRAPHIC PROCEDURES

IOPA 

ORTHOPANTOMOGRAM (OPG) 

LATERAL CEPHALOGRAM 

30

50

50

FLEXIBLE DENTURE

-1 TOOTH

-3 TEETH OR BELOW

-4 TO 7 TEETH

-8 TEETH OR ABOVE

 400

 500

600

700

LABORATORY PROCEDURES

STUDY MODEL

SOFT SPLINT

MOUTHGUARD

400

120 / ARCH

120 / ARCH

DENTURES

ACRYLIC DENTURE

-PARTIAL 

-COMPLETE

300(BASE) + 30/TOOTH 

500/ ARCH

TEETHOS DENTAL CLINIC
TREATMENT LIST AND DENTAL FEES

Prices listed are in AUD and inclusive of sales tax



CROWNS AND BRIDGES

PORCELAIN FUSED TO METAL (PFM)

MONOLITHIC ZIRCONIA
LAYERED ZIRCONIA / PORCELAIN FUSED TO ZIRCONIA (PFZ)

IMPLANT

SWISS BRAND 

KOREAN BRAND 

ORTHODONTIC PROCEDURES

CONVENTIONAL BRACES

-*INCLUSIVE OF CONSULTATION, X-RAY, TEETH MOULD,
   ORTHODONTIC
EXTRACTION,                                                                

-*INCLUSIVE OF CONSULTATION, X-RAY, TEETH MOULD,
   ORTHODONTIC
EXTRACTION,                                                                

SELF-LIGATING BRACES

DEBOND

HAWLEY RETAINER

PERMANENT BONDED RETAINER 

ESSIX RETAINER 

2500

2000

3000

4000

200

150/ ARCH

150/ ARCH

100/ ARCH

300 / UNIT
500 / UNIT
600 / UNIT

E-MAX

EXPRESS DELIVERY 

700 / UNIT

RM 60 / unit

TEETHOS DENTAL CLINIC
TREATMENT LIST AND DENTAL FEES

Prices listed are in AUD and inclusive of sales tax



FOR AUREA CLIENTS


