

TEETHOS DENTAL CLINIC TREATMENT LIST AND DENTAL FEES

CONSULTATION FEES	
CONSULTATION	30
BASIC DENTAL PROCEDURES FEES	
DENTAL SCALING & PROPHYLAXIS	TBC
TOPICAL FLUORIDE APPLICATION	TBC
TOOTH-COLORED RESTORATION	TBC
COMPOSITE VENEER	TBC
NON-SURGICAL / SIMPLE EXTRACTION	
PERMANENT TOOTH	70
WISDOM TOOTH	100-200
DECIDUOUS/MILK TOOTH	40
SURGICAL EXTRACTION	200-300
MINOR ORAL SURGERY (EXC. MEDICATION)	400-600
ROOT CANAL TREATMENT (DEPENDS ON TOOTH)	400-800
DRY SOCKET MANAGEMENT	40
INCISION & DRAINAGE	60
PERIODONTAL PROCEDURES	
DEEP SCALING / DEBRIDEMENT UNDER LA	200
GINGIVECTOMY (<6 TOOTH)	50/ TOOTH
GINGIVECTOMY (>6 TOOTH)	40/ TOOTH

Prices listed are in AUD and inclusive of sales tax

TEETHOS DENTAL CLINIC TREATMENT LIST AND DENTAL FEES

AESTHETIC PROCEDURES	
EXPRESS WHITENING PROFESSIONAL ULTRA WHITENING ICON TREATMENT	299 200-600 100/ TOOTH
RADIOGRAPHIC PROCEDURES	
IOPA	30
ORTHOPANTOMOGRAM (OPG)	50
LATERAL CEPHALOGRAM	50
DENTURES	
ACRYLIC DENTURE	
-PARTIAL	300(BASE) + 30/TOOTH
-COMPLETE	500/ ARCH
FLEXIBLE DENTURE	
-1 TOOTH	400
-3 TEETH OR BELOW	500
-4 TO 7 TEETH	600
-8 TEETH OR ABOVE	700
LABORATORY PROCEDURES	
STUDY MODEL	400
MOUTHGUARD	120 / ARCH
SOFT SPLINT	120 / ARCH
SOFI SPLINI	120 / 8

Prices listed are in AUD and inclusive of sales tax

TEETHOS DENTAL CLINIC TREATMENT LIST AND DENTAL FEES

CROWNS AND BRIDGES	
PORCELAIN FUSED TO METAL (PFM) MONOLITHIC ZIRCONIA LAYERED ZIRCONIA / PORCELAIN FUSED TO ZIRCONIA (PFZ) E-MAX	300 / UNIT 500 / UNIT 600 / UNIT 700 / UNIT
EXPRESS DELIVERY RM 60 / unit	
IMPLANT	
SWISS BRAND	2500
KOREAN BRAND	2000
ORTHODONTIC PROCEDURES	
CONVENTIONAL BRACES	3000
-*INCLUSIVE OF CONSULTATION, X-RAY, TEETH MOULD, ORTHODONTIC EXTRACTION,	
SELF-LIGATING BRACES	4000
-*INCLUSIVE OF CONSULTATION, X-RAY, TEETH MOULD, ORTHODONTIC EXTRACTION,	
DEBOND	200
ESSIX RETAINER	100/ ARCH
HAWLEY RETAINER	150/ ARCH
PERMANENT BONDED RETAINER	150/ ARCH

